Race Date
October 14, 2017

Place Team
1 Stevens Point
2 Marshfield
3 DC Everest
4 Wausau East
5 Wausau West
6 Wisconsin Rapids
7 Merrill

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5
Places

15
Top 5 Times:

53
Top 5 Times:

105
Top 5 Times:

134
Top 5 Times:

146
Top 5 Times:

172
Top 5 Times:

213
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

1 2 3 4 5
1:29:26.5

6 7 12 13 15
1:32:51.3
10 20 24 25 26
1:38:06.5
14 16 23 40 41
1:40:35.7
21 22 32 35 36
1:41:16.6
29 30 31 34 48
1:44:16.2

38 39 43 46 47
1:47:48.4

6

8

17

27

45

37

50

52

18

28

49

42

54

53

19

33

51

44

56

55
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Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

1

O N O~ WDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

12
(>8)
13
(>8)
14
(>8)
15
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
16
(>8)
(>8)
17
18
19
(>8)
20
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
21
(>8)
22
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
23
(>8)
(>8)
24
(>8)
(>8)

497
482
471
489
494
400
374
468
501
302
477
378
486
382
470
574
504
371
500
502
466
567
499
509
392
366
401
380
304
506
474
508
612
465
614
385
493
487
490
580
396
496
303
383
388

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Bennett Rozek
Daniel Kiefer
Johnny Ceplina
Christian Manthey
Hunter Richmond
Spencer Wirthlin
Evan Ellis

Jake Bourget
Max Sobczak
Lucas Allen
Thomas Hatton
Sam Huettl

Max Kvatek
Tanner Kanable
Simon Bushmaker
Teagan Maier

lan Van Ark

Ben Claessens
River Siegel
Parker Soik
Andrew Avery
Reece Barber
Garret Sauvageau
Beniji Wolf

Gabe Pugh

Brady Aumann
Elijah Witzel

Miles Jensen
Deven Bapp

Eli Wetter

Lucas Falkavage
Tyler Wietrzykowski
Eric Ottosen

Leif Akemann
Caleb Vandenberg
Eben Lonsdale
Mark Rice
Keegan Leahy
Ethan Massey
Nick Schmitt
Hugh Steiner
Andrew Ross

Aj Appel

Hunter Karau
Logan Mechler

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Marshfield
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield

1

Time

17:19.6
17:41.6
17:58.2
18:12.3
18:14.6
18:16.0
18:17.2
18:17.8
18:33.9
18:36.8
18:38.3
18:38.7
18:41.6
18:41.8
18:48.1
18:53.6
18:57.2
18:57.4
18:58.6
18:59.2
19:16.5
19:19.1
19:19.8
19:24.8
19:26.6
19:27.1
19:29.5
19:32.7
19:33.1
19:33.6
19:34.6
19:35.0
19:35.4
19:35.9
19:36.6
19:38.6
19:40.6
19:43.3
19:47 1
19:49.1
19:49.8
19:53.8
19:54.6
19:55.7
19:56.6

10/14/2017 01:19:54

Pace

5:35/M
5:42/M
5:48/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(>8)
25
(>8)
26
27
28
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
29
(>8)
30
31
32
33
34
(>8)
(>8)
(>8)
35
(>8)
36
(>8)
(>8)
37
(>8)
(>8)
38
39
(>8)
40
(>8)
(>8)
41
(>8)
42
(>8)
43
(>8)
(>8)

398
309
467
314
319
312
381
498
472
469
479
481
394
488
654
390
657
656
611
323
661
320
475
393
613
480
609
318
389
608
476
492
421
434
313
578
308
305
582
397
607
484
442
483
386

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Eli Swanson
Owen Denk
Gabe Bohiman
Nolan Hoppe
David Pickar
Ethan Goethel
Luke Kaiser

Elliot Sankey
Riley Cisewski
Evan Brocken
Izic Jakusz

Ben Jore

Ryan Sanford
Joshua Lindner
Aric Heineck
Seth Oemig
Zachary Kozlowski
Omar Jasrotia
Sawyer Mork
Lukas Wolosek
Sawyer Weidman
Herbie Richardson
Noah Gaffney
Gaven Ronning
Aidan Swanson
Truman Johnson
Kian Garske
Jake Nelson
Trey Montalvo
Sam Edmondson
Hugh Gunderson
Arrington Polman
Alex Gehrke

Levi Black

Sam Hagedorn
Huxley Patten
Gabe Clausing
Thomas Benishek
Xander Williams
Michael Sternweis
Ben Edmondson
Austin Koelemay
Kyle Stellingworth
Joe Kizewski
David Marsh

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Team

Marshfield

DC Everest
Stevens Point
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Merrill

Merrill

DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
Marshfield
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Merrill
Stevens Point
Marshfield

2

Time
19:57.1
19:59.7
20:00.9
20:02.1
20:02.6
20:03.0
20:04.4
20:11.5
20:12.1
20:14.1
20:15.8
20:19.4
20:21.1
20:22.6
20:23.3
20:24.3
20:25.5
20:29.6
20:33.6
20:33.8
20:35.0
20:36.6
20:38.9
20:39.7
20:40.3
20:46.6
20:50.6
20:51.1
20:54.9
20:58.2
20:58.4
21:00.1
21:02.2
21:05.9
21:12.2
21:15.6
21:16.2
21:16.4
21:18.1
21:21.4
21:23.9
21:32.1
21:32.9
21:33.3
21:37.6

10/14/2017 01:19:54

Pace

6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M



Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 14, 2017

Boys Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
91 (>8) 369 Suhas Bhat Marshfield 21:42.0 7:00/M
92 (>8) 399 Drake White-Bergy Marshfield 21:43.7  7:00/M
93 44 615 Noah Wildman Wausau West 21:56.6  7:05/M
94 45 569 Ethan Bjerke Wausau East 21:579  7:05/M
95 (>8) 367 Ethan Baka Marshfield 21:59.4  7:05/M
96 46 439 Atte Laak Merrill 22:00.5 7:06/M
97 47 437 David Genrich Merrill 22:06.8 7:08/M
98 (>8) 375 Cade Esker Marshfield 22:08.8  7:08/M
99 (>8) 478 Bryce Herman Stevens Point 22:12.7  7:10/M

100 (> 8) 306 Quentin Blair DC Everest 22:14 1 7:10/M
101 (> 8) 395 Logan Schmoll Marshfield 22:154  7:11/M
102 (> 8) 491 Seth Peters Stevens Point 22:16.7  7:11/M
103 (> 38) 384 Tyler Katzenberger Marshfield 22:18.2  7:12/M
104 48 653 Matthew Dondlinger Wisconsin Rapids 22:22.7  7:13/M
105 (>8) 376 Jacob Gilbertson Marshfield 22:23.6  7:13/M
106 (> 8) 315 Michael Knoll DC Everest 22:29.8  7:15/M
107 (> 8) 507 Tyler Whitney Stevens Point 22:42.8  7:19/M
108 (>8) 503 Jacob Tracy Stevens Point 22:440  7:20/M
109 49 575 Ben Myszka Wausau East 22:48.0 7:21/M
110 50 658 Sam Rasmussen Wisconsin Rapids 23:02.6  7:26/M
111 51 572 Julian deCampos Wausau East 23:08.1 7:28/M
112 (> 8) 365 Nathan Albanito Marshfield 23:08.1 7:28/M
113 52 435  Austin Dahl Merrill 23:289  7:34/M
114 (> 8) 368 Braden Beauchamp Marshfield 23:29.6  7:35/M
115 (> 8) 370 lan Brunson Marshfield 23:33.2  7:36/M
116 (> 8) 373 Isaac Eberl Marshfield 23:34.2  7:36/M
117 53 438 Casey Hoffman Merrill 23:58.9  7:44/M
118 (> 8) 610 Colin Hanke Wausau West 24:079 7:47/M
119 (> 8) 387 Adrian Mayagotia Marshfield 24:09.7 7:47/M
120 (> 8) 377  Gavin Hill Marshfield 24:24.8  7:52/M
121 (> 8) 402 Blake Zimmerman Marshfield 24:58.8  8:03/M
122 (> 8) 317 Dan Magnuson DC Everest 25216 811/M
123 54 660 Ryan Vollert Wisconsin Rapids 25:29.4  8:13/M
124 55 440 Matt Myszka Merrill 25:37.6  8:16/M
125 (> 8) 441  Trevor Schenzel Merrill 25:449  8:18/M
126 (> 8) 372 Cody Donovan Marshfield 26:08.7  8:26/M
127 (> 8) 568 Henry Bennett Wausau East 26:18.4  8:29/M
128 56 655 Ben Houston Wisconsin Rapids 28:09.8 9:05/M
129 (> 8) 579 Christian Pfeiffer Wausau East 32:28.9 10:28/M

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

10/14/2017 01:19:54



Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 15

1 497 Bennett Rozek

2 482 Daniel Kiefer

3 471 Johnny Ceplina
4 489 Christian Manthey
5 494 Hunter Richmond
6 468 Jake Bourget

7 501 Max Sobczak

8 477 Thomas Hatton
9 486 Max Kvatek

10 470 Simon Bushmaker
11 504 lan Van Ark

12 500 River Siegel

13 502 Parker Soik

14 466 Andrew Avery

15 499 Garret Sauvageau
16 509 Benji Wolf

17 506 Eli Wetter

18 474 Lucas Falkavage
19 508 Tyler Wietrzykowski
20 465 Leif Akemann

21 493 Mark Rice

22 487 Keegan Leahy
23 490 Ethan Massey
24 496 Andrew Ross

25 467 Gabe Bohiman
26 498 Elliot Sankey

27 472 Riley Cisewski
28 469 Evan Brocken

29 479 lzic Jakusz

30 481 Ben Jore

31 488 Joshua Lindner
32 475 Noah Gaffney
33 480 Truman Johnson
34 476 Hugh Gunderson
35 492 Arrington Polman
36 484 Austin Koelemay
37 483 Joe KizewsKi

38 478 Bryce Herman
39 491 Seth Peters

40 507 Tyler Whitney

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Place

a b wWN -

(8)

9)

(11)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

Q0 00 OO 00 00 OO 00 O OO 00O OO 00 0O O 00 O OO 00 O 0O 0O O 00 O O 00 0 0 00 O 00 0o

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:53.3

1 17:19.6 17:19.6 0:00.0
3 17:41.6 35:01.2 0:21.9

6 17:58.2 52:59.4 0:38.6
10 18:12.3  1:11:11.8 0:52.7
15 18:14.6  1:29:26.5 0:55.0
(23) 18:17.8  1:47:44.4 0:58.2
(32) 18:33.9  2:06:18.3 1:14.3
(43) 18:38.3  2:24:56.7 1:18.7

18:41.6  2:43:38.3 1:21.9
18:48.1  3:02:26.4 1:28.5
18:57.2  3:21:23.7 1:37.6
18:58.6  3:40:22.4 1:39.0
18:59.2  3:59:21.7 1:39.6
19:16.5  4:18:38.2 1:56.9
19:19.8  4:37:58.1 2:00.2
19:24.8  4:57:23.0 2:05.2
19:33.6  5:16:56.6 2:14.0
19:34.6  5:36:31.3 2:14.9
19:35.0  5:56:06.3 2:15.3
19:35.9 6:156:42.2 2:16.2
19:40.6  6:35:22.8 2:21.0
19:43.3  6:55:06.1 2:23.6
19:471  7:14:53.3 2:27.5
19:53.8  7:34:47.2 2:34.2
20:00.9  7:54:48.2 2:41.3
20:11.5  8:14:59.7 2:51.9
20:12.1  8:35:11.9 2:52.5
20:14.1  8:55:26.1 2:54.5
20:15.8 9:15:141.9 2:56.1
20:194  9:36:01.3 2:59.7
20:22.6  9:56:24.0 3:03.0
20:38.9 10:17:02.9 3:19.2
20:46.6 10:37:49.5 3:27.0
20:58.4 10:58:47.9 3:38.7
21:00.1  11:19:48.1 3:40.5
21:32.1  11:41:20.2 4:12.5
21:33.3 12:02:53.6 4:13.7
22:12.7 12:25:06.3 4:53.1
22:16.7 12:47:231 4:57.1
22:42.8 13:10:05.9 5:23.1

10/14/2017 01:20:04



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point

Team Score (places):

41 503

15

Jacob Tracy

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 53

1 400
2 374
3 378
4 382
5 371
6 392
7 366
8 401
9 380
10 385
11 396
12 383
13 388
14 398
15 381
16 394
17 390
18 393
19 389
20 397
21 386
22 369
23 399
24 367
25 375
26 395
27 384
28 376
29 365
30 368
31 370
32 373
33 387
34 377
35 402

Spencer Wirthlin
Evan Ellis

Sam Huettl
Tanner Kanable
Ben Claessens
Gabe Pugh

Brady Aumann
Elijah Witzel

Miles Jensen
Eben Lonsdale
Hugh Steiner
Hunter Karau
Logan Mechler

Eli Swanson

Luke Kaiser

Ryan Sanford
Seth Oemig
Gaven Ronning
Trey Montalvo
Michael Sternweis
David Marsh
Suhas Bhat
Drake White-Bergy
Ethan Baka

Cade Esker
Logan Schmoll
Tyler Katzenberger
Jacob Gilbertson
Nathan Albanito
Braden Beauchamp
lan Brunson

Isaac Eberl
Adrian Mayagotia
Gavin Hill

Blake Zimmerman

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Junior Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:53.3
More Than 8 22:44.0 13:32:49.9 5:24.3
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:34.2
6 6 18:16.0 18:16.0 0:00.0
7 13 18:17.2 36:33.3 0:01.1
12 25 18:38.7 55:12.1 0:22.7
13 38 18:41.8 1:13:53.9 0:25.7
15 53 18:57.4  1:32:51.3 0:41.3
17) (70) 19:26.6  1:52:18.0 1:10.5
(18) (88) 19:27 1 2:11:45.1 1:11.0
(19) (107) 19:29.5  2:31:14.6 1:13.4
More Than 8 19:32.7  2:50:47.4 1:16.6
More Than 8 19:38.6  3:10:26.1 1:22.5
More Than 8 19:49.8  3:30:15.9 1:33.7
More Than 8 19:55.7 3:50:11.6 1:39.6
More Than 8 19:56.6  4:10:08.2 1:40.5
More Than 8 19:57.1 4:30:05.4 1:41.0
More Than 8 20:04.4  4:50:09.8 1:48.3
More Than 8 20:21.1 5:10:30.9 2:05.0
More Than 8 20:24.3  5:30:55.2 2:08.2
More Than 8 20:39.7 5:51:34.9 2:23.6
More Than 8 20:54.9 6:12:29.8 2:38.8
More Than 8 21:214  6:33:51.2 3:05.3
More Than 8 21:37.6  6:55:28.9 3:21.5
More Than 8 21:42.0 7:17:10.9 3:25.9
More Than 8 21:43.7 7:38:54.6 3:27.6
More Than 8 21:594  8:00:54.0 3:43.3
More Than 8 22:08.8  8:23:02.9 3:52.8
More Than 8 22:154  8:45:18.4 3:59.3
More Than 8 22:18.2  9:07:36.6 4:02.1
More Than 8 22:23.6  9:30:00.2 4:07.5
More Than 8 23:08.1 9:53:08.4 4:52.0
More Than 8 23:29.6 10:16:38.0 5:13.5
More Than 8 23:33.2 10:40:11.3 5:17.1
More Than 8 23:34.2 11:03:45.5 5:18.2
More Than 8 24:09.7 11:27:55.3 5:53.6
More Than 8 24:24.8 11:52:20.1 6:08.7
More Than 8 24:58.8 12:17:19.0 6:42.7
2 10/14/2017 01:20:04



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 53

36 372

Cody Donovan

Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 105

1 302
2 304
3 303
4 309
5 314
6 319
7 312
8 323
9 320
10 318
11 313
12 308
13 305
14 306
15 315
16 317

Lucas Allen
Deven Bapp

Aj Appel

Owen Denk
Nolan Hoppe
David Pickar
Ethan Goethel
Lukas Wolosek
Herbie Richardson
Jake Nelson

Sam Hagedorn
Gabe Clausing
Thomas Benishek
Quentin Blair
Michael Knoll

Dan Magnuson

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 134

574
567
580
578
582
569
575
572
568
579

O ©W 00 NO O WN -

—_

Teagan Maier
Reece Barber
Nick Schmitt
Huxley Patten
Xander Williams
Ethan Bjerke
Ben Myszka
Julian deCampos
Henry Bennett
Christian Pfeiffer

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 146

1 612

Eric Ottosen

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Place

More Than 8

10

20

24

25

26
(27)
(28)
(33)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

o 00 O 00 00 O 00 0o

14
16
23
40
41
(45)
(49)
(51)
More Than 8
More Than 8

21

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

10
30
54
79

105

(132)

(160)

(193)

Finish Position

14
30
53
93

134

(179)

(228)

(279)

Finish Position

21

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 2

Average Time: 18:34.2
26:08.7 7:52.6

- 3
Average Time: 19:37.3

12:43:27.7

18:36.8 18:36.8 0:00.0
19:33.1 38:09.9 0:56.3
19:54.6 58:04.6 1:17.8
19:59.7  1:18:04.3 1:22.9
20:02.1 1:38:06.5 1:25.3
20:02.6  1:58:09.1 1:25.8
20:03.0 2:18:121 1:26.2
20:33.8  2:38:45.9 1:57.0
20:36.6  2:59:22.6 1:59.8
20:51.1 3:20:13.7 2:14.3
21:12.2  3:41:26.0 2:354
21:16.2  4:02:42.2 2:39.4
21:16.4  4:23:58.6 2:39.6
22141  4:46:12.8 3:37.3
22:29.8 5:08:42.6 3:53.0
25:21.6  5:34:04.2 6:44.8

4
Average Time: 20:07.1

18:53.6 18:53.6 0:00.0
19:19.1 38:12.8 0:25.5
19:49.1 58:01.9 0:55.5
21:1156  1:19:17.6 2:22.0
21:18.1 1:40:35.7 2:24.5
21:57.9  2:02:33.7 3:04.2
22:48.0 2:25:21.7 3:54.4
23:08.1  2:48:29.9 4:14.4
26:184  3:14:48.3 7:24.7
32:28.9  3:47:17.2 13:35.3

5
Average Time: 20:15.3

19:35.4 19:35.4 0:00.0

10/14/2017 01:20:04



Race Date

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 146

614
611
613
609
608
607
615
610

© 00N O WDN

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

Caleb Vandenberg
Sawyer Mork
Aidan Swanson
Kian Garske

Sam Edmondson
Ben Edmondson
Noah Wildman
Colin Hanke

Team Score (places): 172

654
657
656
661
653
658
660
655

O ~NOoO O WN -

Aric Heineck
Zachary Kozlowski
Omar Jasrotia
Sawyer Weidman
Matthew Dondlinger
Sam Rasmussen
Ryan Vollert

Ben Houston

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 213

421
434
442
439
437
435
438
440
441

© 00N O~ WN -~

Alex Gehrke

Levi Black

Kyle Stellingworth
Atte Laak

David Genrich
Austin Dahl
Casey Hoffman
Matt Myszka
Trevor Schenzel

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Overall
Place

22
32
35
36
(37)
(42)
(44)
More Than 8

38
39
43
46
47
(52)
(53)
(55)
More Than 8

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

43
75
110
146
(183)
(225)
(269)

Finish Position

29
59
90

124
172

(222)

(276)

(332)

Finish Position

38
77
120
166
213
(265)
(318)
(373)

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:15.3

19:36.6
20:33.6
20:40.3
20:50.6
20:58.2
21:23.9
21:56.6
24:07.9

6

39:12.0

59:45.6
1:20:26.0
1:41:16.6
2:02:14.9
2:23:38.8
2:45:35.5
3:09:434

0:01.2
0:58.2
1:04.9
1:15.2
1:22.8
1:48.5
2:21.2
4:32.5

Average Time: 20:51.2

20:23.3
20:25.5
20:29.6
20:35.0
22:22.7
23:02.6
25:294
28:09.8

7

20:23.3

40:48.8
1:01:18.5
1:21:53.5
1:44:16.2
2:07:18.9
2:32:48.3
3:00:58.1

0:00.0
0:02.2
0:06.3
0:11.7
1:59.3
2:39.3
5:06.0
7:46.4

Average Time: 21:33.7

21:02.2
21:05.9
21:32.9
22:00.5
22:06.8
23:28.9
23:58.9
25:37.6
25:44.9

21:02.2

42:08.1
1:03:41.0
1:25:41.6
1:47:48.4
2:11:17.4
2:35:16.3
3:00:53.9
3:26:38.9

0:00.0
0:03.6
0:30.6
0:58.2
1:04.5
2:26.6
2:56.6
4:35.4
4:42.7
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